
New York State Section V Coaching Lacrosse Roster
Team Head Coach E-Mail Address

Aquinas Terry Corcoran tcorcor22@gmail.com

Batavia Jim Dillon jvdillon70@hotmail.com

Bishop Kearney Aaron Civalier aaron.civalier@gmail.com 

Bloomfield-Honeoye Joe Sidari jsidari@bloomfieldcsd.org

New >> Brighton Josh Laskowski joshuallaskowski@gmail.com

Brockport Nick Casal coachcasal20@gmail.com

Canandaigua Deven York yorkd@canandaiguaschools.org

Churchville-Chili Chris Fiala cfiala@cccsd.org

East United London Booker booker.london@gmail.com

Fairport Mike Torrelli michael.torrelli@fairport.org

Gananda Rich Michaels richard.michaels@kodak.com

Gates Chili Cam Gormel cameron_gormel@gateschili.org

Geneva Jeff Dunham genevayouthlacrosse@gmail.com

Greece Storm Shane Cole smcole15@aol.com

Haverling Ken DiDomineck kdidomineck@bathcsd.org

Hilton Tim Byrnes	 thetimbyrnes@gmail.com

Honeoye Falls-Lima Eric Goodberlet info@grizzlygraphicsinc.com

Irondequoit Aaron Bottazzo Aaron_Bottazzo@westiron.monroe.edu

New >> Livonia-Avon Mark Rumfola markrumfola48@gmail.com

Marcus Whitman Mike Gorton mgorton@mwcsd.org

New >> McQuaid Jesuit Alex Gray agray@mcquaid.org

New >> Midlakes John Hicks john.hicks14@yahoo.com

Mynderse Joe Caraher jcaraher@sfcs.k12.ny.us

New >> Newark Andrew Garrett andrew.garrett@newarkcsd.org

Pal-Mac Joe Hill jahill24@yahoo.com

Penfield John Schembri JSchembri@Penfield.edu

Penn Yan Brian Hobart brianhobart@gmail.com

Pittsford Andrew Whipple andrew_whipple@pittsford.monroe.edu

New >> Rush-Henrietta Ted Winslow ewinslow@rhnet.org

Schroeder Don Manard dmanard25@gmail.com

Spencerport Bill Buttaro bbuttaro@spencerportschools.org

Thomas Rob Ruller Robert_Ruller@webstercsd.org

Victor Dan Stone stoneda@victorschools.org

Wayne John Hanss jhanss@waynecsd.org

Section V Mike Simon mesimon70@aol.com

Section V Paul Wilson wilson@sportsfive.net
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